ALAR-LP is available in five
aperture sizes ranging in diameter
from 100 mm to 325 mm.
Aerotech’s ALAR family of direct-drive rotary stages provides
superior angular positioning and velocity control.  ALAR-LP
(low profile) offers a generous payload capacity with a short
overall height, making it ideal for space- or weight-constrained

 200
 350 B.C.
 325 APERTURE
8X M8X1.25 12
EVENLY SPACED ON B.C.
 390
 107  115
LIMITED TRAVEL (-TRXXX) SHOWN
(NOT A PROJECTED VIEW)
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
ALAR-LP Dimensions
ALAR325LP
L A R G E - A P E R T U R E  R O T A R Y  S T A G E S  |  A L A R - L P  S E R I E S
ALAR-LP Mechanical-Bearing Direct-Drive Rotary  Stage
ALAR100LP	 Mechanical-bearing,	direct-drive	rotary	stage,	low	profile,	100	mm	aperture
ALAR150LP	 Mechanical-bearing,	direct-drive	rotary	stage,	low	profile,	150	mm	aperture
ALAR200LP		 Mechanical-bearing,	direct-drive	rotary	stage,	low	profile,	200	mm	aperture
ALAR250LP	 Mechanical-bearing,	direct-drive	rotary	stage,	low	profile,	250	mm	aperture
ALAR325LP	 Mechanical-bearing,	direct-drive	rotary	stage,	low	profile,	325	mm	aperture
Travel (Required)
- Continuous travel
-TR010 Limited travel, ±5 degrees
-TR020 Limited travel,±10 degrees